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de Kleer Loreta Young ext. 6481 |lyoung@caltech.edu

Ehlmann Stephanie Petty ext. 3734 spetty@caltech.edu
Knutson Rachael Danyew ext. 6113 rdanyew@caltech.edu
Yung Sandy Tran ext. 3743 shtran@caltech.edu
Albee (Emeritus) Ulrika Terrones ext. 6563 uterrone@caltech.edu
Elachi (Emeritus) Loreta Young ext. 6481 |young@caltech.edu
Goldreich (Emeritus) Ulrika Terrones ext. 6563 uterrone@caltech.edu
Ingersoll (Emeritus) Sandy Tran ext. 3743  shtran@caltech.edu
Muhleman (Emeritus) Ulrika Terrones ext. 6563 uterrone@caltech.edu
Stevenson (Emeritus) Sandy Tran ext. 3743  shtran@caltech.edu
GEOPHYSICS

Grants Manager Kim Baker-Gatchalian ext. 2417 kimgatch@caltech.edu
Gurnis Donna Mireles ext. 6952 dmireles@caltech.edu
Husker (Research Professor) Ruth Loisel ext. 3809 rloisel@caltech.edu
Jackson Donna Mireles ext. 6952 dmireles@caltech.edu
Ross Kim Baker-Gatchalian ext. 2417 kimgatch@caltech.edu
Simons Monica Nolasco ext. 4140 mnolasco@caltech.edu
Stock Kim Baker-Gatchalian ext. 2417 kimgatch@caltech.edu
Zhan Kim Baker-Gatchalian ext. 2417 kimgatch@caltech.edu
Clayton (Emeritus) Kim Baker-Gatchalian ext. 2417 kimgatch@caltech.edu
Hauksson (Emeritus) Kim Baker-Gatchalian ext.2417 kimgatch@caltech.edu
Kanamori (Emeritus) Donna Mireles ext. 6952 dmireles@caltech.edu
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